

★ Order Sheet ★

Sessions Case No 456 of 2023

(CNR No – WBNP06-002597 – 2023)

GR – 1124 of 2022

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Sanjay Pramanick)

Ref :- Gaighata P.S Case No. 321 dt. - 13.04.2022

U/s – 341/3254A/376/511 of IPC

Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651), Additional Sessions Judge
Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Order No – 03
Dt. 16.01.2024

Sole accused person namely 1) Sanjaoy Pramanick on Court Bail is absent by filling petition.

Ld. Advocate Sri Baudeb Dutta has been appointed as P.P. In-charge of this case and he also recorded his presence today by filling hazira.

Accordingly case is fixed for framing of charge.

Fix **10.06.2024** for appearance of the accused persons and framing of charge.

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

★ Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee, A.S.J – II (In-Charge), Bongaon ★
(JO Code – WB00980)

Order No – 04
Dt. 10.06.2024

No step is taken by the accused persons

Regular P.O is on transfer. Presently court is lying vacant. Ld. A.D.J
F.T.C – I is in-charge of this court.

Case is adjourned due to cease work.

Fix **25.09.2024** for appearance of the accused persons and framing of charge.

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II (**In-Charge**)
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II (**In-Charge**)
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas